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2018 — 2019 Schedule

Fri., October 5, 2018 from 2:30 — 3:30 pm
Fri., November 9, 2018 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm
Fri., December, 7, 2018 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm
Fri., January 4, 2019 from 2:30 — 3:30 pm
Fri., February 1, 2019 from 2:30 — 3:30 pm

Fri., March 1, 2019 from 2:30 — 3:30 pm

Fri., April 12, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm

Fri., May 3, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm

Fri., June 7, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm

Fri., July 12, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm

Fri., August 2, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm

Fri., September 6, 2019 from 2:30 — 3:30 pm

Fri., October 4, 2019 from 2:30 — 3:30 pm

Fri., November 1, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm

Fri., December 6, 2019 from 2:30 - 3:30 pm
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Dr. Pradip De, Translational Laboratory
Dr. Amy Elliott, Center for Pediatric &

Community Research

Dr. Erik Ehli, Avera Institute for Human
Genetics
Austin Huber, Avera Cancer Institute

Dr. Tobias Meissner, Bioinformatics and
Computational Biology Group
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